*If you open this document in Safari browser on your phone the models may be blurry. Idk why, it's a Safari thing. If
you open it with google or chrome on your phone it should be fine. If you are on mobile | recommend you download
the Google Docs app and when you click the link from my website it will just auto open it in the Google Docs app

and the images will appear fine.

DAILY MEMO

Strikeout (K) Model:

So plays under the model are my official plays. | will post honorable mentions as well. Honorable mentions will not be
graded and | personally won't be on them but I'll add them here. Variety of reasons | may not play them are: Pitcher
proj looks good but i don't love the price, or pitcher proj is close and i like the price, etc.

Like | said , | won't be grading the honorable mentions but | will provide them in case you want to use them in some
way or even play a K Prop Parlay (which are fun). However you want to use the info is up to you.

Daily Model:

-11:15am

5/11/2024

ts.com

Away Team Home Team Away SP

Ml Pittsburgh | jusin teele

Arizona EELUEIEIERG Ryne Nelson
Ml NY Mets | Max Fried
NY Yankees ~ TampaBay ~ [NESeny
Washington ~ N2
Houston v m
v Chi Sox Ml Triston McKenzie
LULVETLCIRG Kyle Gibson
Cincinnati  ~ Nick Lodolo
ML CICCERIR A Andrew Heaney
LADodgers ~ SanDiego ~ [EILEen)
Kansas City ~ LAAngels Cole Ragans

Oakland  ~ Seattle Joey Estes

Away Runs Home Runs Total Runs | Away Vegas Home
Home SP Scored Proj Scored Proj Scored Proj ML Vegas ML
Toronto Ml Simeon Woods Richarc Kevin Gausman 4.38 4.08 8.46 +126 -148
Paul Skenes - 3.66 2
John Means 3.51 4.68 8.19 +142 -168
Christian Scott = 3.95 =
Zack Littell 4.19 4.21 8.41 -122 +104
Jake Irvin Cooper Criswell 3.93 4.62 8.55 +124 -146
Cristian Javier Tarik Skubal 41 3.78 7.89 +118 -138
Mike Clevinger 5.96 3.98 9.93 -168 +142
Freddy Peralta 3.89 4.61 8.50 +146 -174
Mason Black - 4.06 -
Ryan Feltner 5.52 4.63 10.14 -156 +132
Matt Waldron 4.90 4.09 8.98 -146 +124
Tyler Anderson 4.33 4.31 8.64 -154 +130
Bryce Miller 353 - -
Taijuan Walker Jesus Luzardo 5.05 4.40 9.45 -132 +112

Philadelphia ~

Away Edge Home Edge

-3.8%

-5.2%
A1.7%
7.8%
4.4%
2.0%

-3.2%
1.5%

-10.4%

-0.9%

-12.7%

-0.2%

1.2%
-2.3%
-11.6%
-8.4%
-6.2%

-0.8%
-2.5%

6.3%

-3.2%

Minnesota

Houston
Cleveland

LA Angels

ML

ML

+118
+100

+130

Minnesota +126
Houston +118
Cleveland -1.5 +100
LA Angels +130

gavinanthonysports.com



https://docs.google.com/document/d/1R8bLTr3moDJrXHa-wE-3viOpAisTX-nAz1h8LhIcSms/edit?usp=sharing

[End]



