Guide to using the models... PLEASE READ

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1R8bLTr3moDJrXHa-wE-3viOpAisTX-nAz1h8LhlcSms/edit?usp=sharing

*If you open this document in **Safari** browser on your phone the models may be blurry. Idk why, it's a Safari thing. If you open it with google or chrome on your phone it should be fine. If you are on mobile I recommend you download the **Google Docs app** and when you click the link from my website it will just auto open it in the Google Docs app and the images will appear fine.

DAILY MEMO

Strikeout (K) Model:

_

So plays under the model are my official plays. I will post honorable mentions as well. Honorable mentions will not be graded and I personally won't be on them but I'll add them here. Variety of reasons I may not play them are: Pitcher proj looks good but i don't love the price, or pitcher proj is close and i like the price, etc.

Like I said, I won't be grading the honorable mentions but I will provide them in case you want to use them in some way or even play a K Prop Parlay (which are fun). However you want to use the info is up to you.

Daily Model:

-11:15am

5/11/2024	gavinanthonysports.com												
Away Team	Home Team	Away SP	Home SP	Away Runs Scored Proj	Home Runs Scored Proj	Total Runs Scored Proj	Away Vegas ML	Home Vegas ML	Away Edge	Home Edge	GAVIN ANTHONY SPORTS		
	Toronto 🕶	Simeon Woods Richard	Kevin Gausman	4.38	4.08	8.46	+126	-148	8.8%	-12.7%	Minnesota	ML	+12
Chi Cubs 🔻	Pittsburgh 🔻	Justin Steele	Paul Skenes	-	3.66	-							
Arizona 🔻	Baltimore *	Ryne Nelson	John Means	3.51	4.68	8.19	+142	-168	-3.8%	-0.2%			
	NY Mets 🔻	Max Fried	Christian Scott	-	3.95	-							
NY Yankees 🔻	Tampa Bay 🔻	Nestor Cortes	Zack Littell	4.19	4.21	8.41	-122	+104	-5.2%	1.2%			
Washington 🔻		Jake Irvin	Cooper Criswell	3.93	4.62	8.55	+124	-146	-1.7%	-2.3%			
Houston 🔻	Detroit -	Cristian Javier	Tarik Skubal	4.11	3.78	7.89	+118	-138	7.8%	-11.6%	Houston	ML	+11
Cleveland 🔻	Chi Sox 🔻	Triston McKenzie	Mike Clevinger	5.96	3.98	9.93	-168	+142	4.4%	-8.4%	Cleveland	RL	+10
St. Louis 🔻	Milwaukee 🔻	Kyle Gibson	Freddy Peralta	3.89	4.61	8.50	+146	-174	2.0%	-6.2%			
Cincinnati 🔻	SF Giants 🔻	Nick Lodolo	Mason Black	-	4.06	-							
Texas 🔻	Colorado 🔻	Andrew Heaney	Ryan Feltner	5.52	4.63	10.14	-156	+132	-3.2%	-0.8%			
LA Dodgers 💌	San Diego ▼	James Paxton	Matt Waldron	4.90	4.09	8.98	-146	+124	-1.5%	-2.5%			
Kansas City 🔻	LA Angels 🔻	Cole Ragans	Tyler Anderson	4.33	4.31	8.64	-154	+130	-10.4%	6.3%	LA Angels	ML	+13
Oakland 🔻	Seattle -	Joey Estes	Bryce Miller	3.53	-	-							
Philadelphia 🔻	Miami ▼	Taijuan Walker	Jesus Luzardo	5.05	4.40	9.45	-132	+112	-0.9%	-3.2%			

Minnesota +126 Houston +118 Cleveland -1.5 +100 LA Angels +130 [End]